| Qualified Positions for ....

Low E.T. .......

7.947 Sec

Top Speed ... 83.84 MPH

WELCOME TO
WILLOWBANK RACEWAY
SUPER THUNDER 2019
FRIDAY 19TH APRIL 2019

JUNIOR DRAGSTER
6226 KILARNEY BACK
6226 KILARNEY BACK

Compulink StarTrak

11:27 AM 19/APR/2019

DRIVER

ET Q-MPH TOPMPH

H #  CLASS HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR
I‘ -
Ql
|
| 1. 9082 A/JD LIVINIA GARSIDE MUNRUBEN QLD 7.943 76.68 76.68
2. 6226 A/3D  KILARNEY BACK PACIFIC PARADISE QLD 7.947 83.84  83.84
3. 5346  A/JD DEKLAN MCCONNELL BURPENGARY QLD 7.948 g82.22  82.22
4, 4823 A/JD  JAMES HAZZARD ST CLAIR NSW 7.962 81.74  81.74
5. 3 A/JD NICHOLAS PQLITO HINCHINBROOK NSW 7.970 81.73 81.73
6. 3017 A/JD RICKI-LEE DRANSFIELD BURPENGARY EAST QLD 7.979 81.96 81.96
7. 5576  A/JD OSCAR ISHERWOOD KALLANGUR QLD 8.015 81.74  81.74
8. 5499 A/JD DANIEL CARRANZA STH MORANG VIC 8.063 81.32 81.32
8. 6263  A/JD JAIDYN SENG TOOWOOMBA QLD 8.115 83.53  83.53
10. 778  A/JD JAKE PORTER 8.135 81.67 81.67
11. 5542  A/JD CLAIRE LITTLE FORBES NSW 8.158 78.96 78.96
12. 3394  A/JD HARRISON THWAITE GOOBURRUM QLD 8.232 74.47 74.47
13. 6266  A/JD CALEB SENG TOOWOOMBA QLD 8.389 76.98  76.98
14. 6283 B/JD JAMES LOWDAY RIPLEY QLD 8.548 7.7 77.71
15. 1 B/JD LIEZEL GOUWS THORNLANDS QLD 8.612 76.44 76.44
16. 2307 B/JD RUSTIE WILLSHIRE CORNUBIA QLD 8.647 75.69 75.69
17. 776 B/JD WILL PORTER 8.662 77.06 77.06
18. 888  B/JD SHAVAUN HARVEY NEW ZEALAND 8.667 76.88 76.88
19. 5694 B/JD KYLE MAGNER YATALA QLD 8.683 75.40 75.40
20. 6207 B/JD MCKENZIE GARSIDE MUNRUBEN QLD 9.137 77.55 77.55
21. 8044 C/JD JETT SARGENT BLI BLI 11.767 54.94 54,94
S22, 9164 C/JD CONNOR WEBB CASHMERE QLD ! 12.057 53.57 53.57




Qualified Positions for ....

WELCOME TO
WILLOWBANK RACEWAY
SUPER THUNDER 2019
FRIDAY 19TH APRIL 2019

JUNIOR DRAGSTER

Compulink StarTrak

2
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Low E.T. ....... 7.943 Sec 9082 LIVINIA GARSIDE 12:05PM  19/APR/2019

Top Speed ... 83.84 MPH 6226 KILARNEY BACK

|

I # CLASS DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR ET Q-MPH TOPMPH

Q2
1. 9082 A7dD  LIVINIA GARSIDE MUNRUBEN QLD 7.943 76.68 76.68
2. 6226 A7JD KILARNEY BACK PACIFIC PARADISE QLD 7.947 83.84 83.84
3. 5346  A/JD DEKLAN MCCONNELL BURPENGARY QLD 7.948 82.22 82.22
4. 4823 A/JD JAMES HAZZARD ST CLAIR NSW 7.962 81.74 81.74
5. 3 A/JD NICHOLAS POLITO HINCHINBROOK NSW 7.970 81.73 81.73
6. 3017 A/JD RICKI-LEE DRANSFIELD BURPENGARY EAST QLD 7.979 81.96 81.96
7. 5576 A/JD  0SCAR ISHERWOOD KALLANGUR QLD 7.998 80.73 81.74
8. 778 A/3D JAKE PORTER 8.016 82.25 82.25
9. 5499 A/JD DANIEL CARRANZA STH MORANG VIC 8.063 81.32 81.32
10. 6263 A/7JD JAIDYN SENG TOOWOOMBA QLD 8.081 82.74 83.53
1. 339% A/JD HARRISON THWAITE GOOBURRUM QLD 8.098 83.81 83.81
12. 5542 A/JD CLAIRE LITTLE FORBES NSW 8.158 78.96 78.96
13. 6266 A/dD CALEB SENG TGOWOOMBA QLD 8.389 76.98 76.98
14. 776 B/JD WILL PORTER 8.419 78.23 78.23
15. 6283 B/JD JAMES LOWDAY RIPLEY QLD 8.548 77.71 77.71
16. 2307 B/JD RUSTIE WILLSHIRE CORNUBIA QLD 8.592 76.04 76.04
17. 1 B/JD LIEZEL GOUWS THORNLANDS QLD 8.601 76.31 76.44
18. 888 B/JD SHAVAUN HARVEY NEW ZEALAND 8.667 76.88 77.06
19. 5694 B/JD KYLE MAGNER YATALA QLD 8.683 75.40 75.40
20. 6227 B/JD ALEX KIDD HIGHFIELDS QLD 8.741 75.23 75.23
21. 6207 B/JD MCKENZIE GARSIDE MUNRUBEN QLD 9.137 77.55 77.55
22. 9164 C/3D CONNOR WEBB CASHMERE QLD 11.962 54.38 54.38
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WILLOWBANK RACEWAY
SUPER THUNDER 2019
FRIDAY 19TH APRIL 2019
izttt e CompulLink StarTrak
Qualified Positions for .... JUNIOR DRAGSTER
Low E.T. ....... .8.006 Sec 3017 RICKI-LEE DRANSFIELD 2:49PM  19/APR/2019
Top Speed ... 84.57 MPH 3394 HARRISON THWAITE
# CLASS bﬁIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR ET -Q-MPH TOP MPH
Q3

3017
6226
5576

778

5346
6263
5499
3394
5542
6266
6283
2307

9082
776
888

5694

6227

6207

‘9164

4823

A/3D
A/3D
A/3D
A7ID
A/3D
A/JD
A/3D
A/3D
A/3D
A/dD
A/3D
B/JD
B/JD
B/JD
A/3D
B/JD
B/dD
B/JD
B/JD
B/JD
C/JD
A/JD

RICKI-LEE DRANSFIELD
KILARNEY BACK
0SCAR ISHERWOOD
JAKE PORTER
NICHOLAS POLITO
DEKLAN MCCONNELL
JAIDYN SENG
DANIEL CARRANZA
HARRISON THWAITE
CLAIRE LITTLE
CALEB SENG

JAMES LOWDAY
RUSTIE WILLSHIRE
LIEZEL GOUWS
LIVINIA GARSIDE
WILL PORTER
SHAVAUN HARVEY
KYLE MAGNER

ALEX KIDD
MCKENZIE GARSIDE
CONNOR WEBB
JAMES HAZZARD

BURPENGARY EAST QLD
PACIFIC PARADISE QLD
‘KALLANGUR OLD

HINCHINBROOK NSW
BURPENGARY QLD
TOOWOOMBA QLD
STH MORANG VIC
GOOBURRUM QLD
FORBES NSW
TOOWOOMBA QLD
RIPLEY QLD
CORNUBIA QLD
THORNLANDS QLD
MUNRUBEN QLD

NEW ZEALAND
YATALA QLD
HIGHFIELDS QLD
MUNRUBEN QLD
CASHMERE QLD
ST CLAIR NSW

40

8.006
8.011
8.015
8.016
8.016
8.024
8.026
8.063
8.083
8.158
8.389
8.548
8.592
8.601
8.637
8.662
8.667
8.683
8.695
9.122
11.962
12.000

81.96
83.84
82.32
82.25
81.73
82.22
83.72
81.32
84.57
78.96
76.98
77.7
76.04
76.31
76.68
78.23
76.88
75.40
75.66
77.26
54.38
81.74

81.96
83.84
82.32
82.25
81.73
82.22
83.72
82.05
84.57
78.96
76.98
7.7
76.04
76.48
76.94
78.23
77.06
75.40
75.66
77.55
54.47
81.74



SUPER THUNDER 2019

- JUNIOR DRAGSTER Elimination Results 19/APR/2019

Compulink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR REACTION D/1 ET. MPH

* WINNERS of cach pair appear First
piini ROUND 1
3017 "A/ID -1 RICKI-LEE DRANSFIELD BURPENGARY EAST QLD

6283 B/ID 1z JAMES LOWDAY RIPLEY QLD
778 A/JD 4+ JAKEPORTER 034 8.02 8.043 81.58
9082 A/]ID 15 LIVINIA GARSIDE MUNRUBEN QLD 123 8.61 84675 7670
888 B/JD 17 SHAVAUN HARVEY NEW ZEALAND 147 8.6 8705 76.83
5346 A/JD s DEKLAN MCCONNELL BURPENGARY QLD .185 8.00 8.019 80.93
6227 B/ID 19y ALEXKIDD HIGHFIELDS QLD .004 8.6 8.723 75.10
5499 A/ID 8 DANIEL CARRANZA  STH MORANG VIC .090 8.05 8.005 79.71
6263 A/ID 7 JAIDYN SENG TOOWOOMBA QLD -082 8.03 8.069 8293
5694 B/JD 18 KYLE MAGNER YATALA QLD foul -.004 8.70 8.636 75.55
2307 B/ID 13 RUSTIE WILLSHIRE CORNUBIA QLD .038 8.66 8.681 7518
6226 A/JD 2 KILARNEY BACK PACIFIC PARADISE QLD 319 8.03 8.041 8261
4823 A/ID 22 JAMES HAZZARD ST CLAIR MN5W .108 798 8.007 81.01
6266 A/ID 11 CALEBSENG TOOWOOMBA QLD 100 8.38 8.377 75.47
3 A/JD 5 NICHOLAS POLITO HINCHINBROOK NSW 129 7.98 8.037 81.05
776 B/ID 1s WILL PORTER foul -.058 8.67 8.784 75.90
5542 A/]ID 10 CLAIRELITTLE FORBES NSW -004 8.16 8.231 78.34
9164 C/ID 21 CONNOR WEBB CASHMERE QLD foul -010 11.95 11.976 53.89
-1 B/ID 14 LIEZEL GOUWS THORNLANDS QLD 093 8.60 8.628 76.27
5576 A/ID 3 OSCARISHERWOOD KALLANGUR QLD 117 8.00 8.052 81.00
6207 B/JD 20 MCKENZIE GARSIDE MUNRUBEN QLD 121 912 9135 77.25
3394 A/ID 9 HARRISON THWAITE GOOBURRUM QLD .183 8.10 8.206 83.53
g !



